

VITEM NO.74  
IX

COURT NO.

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1941/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2006 in RP No. 173/2006 &  
WP No.  
4658/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UT OF DADRA & NGR.HAVELI & ANR.  
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASINGH RAMSINGH PARMAR  
Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2697 of 2007  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

(S.G. SHAH)

Registrar